


1x Giant Hat Nordic Tipi 
(with sides down) 

Max: 72 Seated Guests 
10.3 m

 

(Scale 100%) 

10.3 m
 

13.0 m
 

1x Giant Hat Nordic Tipi 
(with sides up, part sides can 

be lifting also) 
Max: 72 Seated Guests 

Dance Floor 



32ft x 30ft 
Sailcloth Tent 
50 - 72 Seated 

Guests 

(Scale: 100% of components) 

Dance Floor 

Bar Unit 



20.4 m 

23.1 m 

13.0 m
 

10.3 m
 

(Scale: 100% of components) 

2x Giant Hat 
Nordic Tipis 

80 - 120 Seated 
Guests 

Dance Floor 

Cooking 
Area 

Stage 

Bar Unit 



20.4 m 

23.1 m 

13.0 m
 

10.3 m
 

(Scale: 100% of components) 

2x Giant Hat 
Nordic Tipis 

80 - 120 Seated 
Guests 

D
an

ce
 F

lo
or

 

Cooking 
Area 

Windows Windows Bar Unit 



32ft x 70ft 
Sailcloth Tent 

100 - 120 Seated 
Guests 

(Scale: 100% of components) 

Dance Floor 

Bar 



23.1 m 

20.4 m 

3x Giant Hat 
Nordic Tipis 

(triangle) 
130 - 180 

Seated Guests 

21.7 m
 

19 m
 

(Scale: 70% of components) 

Dance 
Floor 

Stage 
2m x 4m 



3x Giant Hat 
Nordic Tipis 

(arc) 
130 - 180 

Seated Guests 

(Scale: 70% of components) 

14.8 m
 

12 m
 

33 m 

30.3 m 

Dance 
Floor 

Stage 
2m x 4m 

Cooking 
Area 

Bar 



3x Giant Hat 
Nordic Tipis 
(straight line) 

Max: 180 
Seated Guests 

(Scale: 70% of components) 

13 m
 

10.3 m
 

33.2 m 

30.5 m 

Bar 

Dance 
Floor 

Stage 
2m x 4m 



32ft x 90ft 
Sailcloth Tent 

150 - 180 Seated 
Guests 

(Scale: 100% of components) 

D
ance Floor 

Bar 



(Scale: 100% of components) 

4x Giant Hat 
Nordic Tipis 

27.4 m 

20.4 m
 



16.6 m
 

13.8 m
 

41.4 m 

38.7 m 

4x Giant Hat 
Nordic Tipis 

(arc) 
Max: 240 

Seated Guests 

(Scale: 70% of components) 



31.6 m 

29 m 

4x Giant Hat 
Nordic Tipis 
(‘Y’ shape) 
Max: 240 

Seated Guests 

(Scale: 70% of components) 

23
.1

 m
 

20
.4

 m
 

Cooking 
Area 



23 m
 

20.3 m
 

41.4 m 

38.7 m 

6x Giant Hat 
Nordic Tipis 

(hourglass shape) 
Max: 360 Seated 

Guests 

(Scale: 70% of components) 



41.4 m 

38.7 m 

6x Giant Hat 
Nordic Tipis 
(‘Y’ shape) 

Max: 360 Seated 
Guests 

(Scale: 50% of components) 

35.1 m
 

32.6 m
 



6x Giant Hat 
Nordic Tipis 

(ring) 
Max: 360 Seated 

Guests 

(Scale: 50% of components) 

30.6 m 

27.9 m 

32 m
 

29.3 m
 



18x Giant 
Hat Nordic 

Tipis 
(ring) 

(Scale: 25% of components) 

72 m
 

69.3 m
 



(Scale: 100% of components) 

Chinese  
Hat Marquee 
(with joiner) 

6.6 m 

6m
 

Position joiner in 
centre of a Stratus 
panel containing a 
zippered door, just 
butting up to the 
“sides down” position. 


